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1 53 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 237007-NA 02:12:56.248 7 - - 18:30.252 2
2 63 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 237086-NA 02:19:08.000 7 6:11.752 6:11.752 19:31.352 7
3 47 CANFLANCA CEBALLOS, AXIER 236913-NA SUB 18 02:19:11.432 7 6:15.184 3.432 19:29.781 2
4 71 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 237083-NA 02:19:19.783 7 6:23.535 8.351 19:36.444 7
5 58 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236987-NA 02:03:10.846 6 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 19:32.640 5
6 64 NUIN MORENO, IÑIGO 237120-NA 02:06:38.382 6 1 Vta. 3:27.536 20:20.997 6
7 65 BARRAU CAUHE, CARLOS 55591-Z 02:07:25.449 6 1 Vta. 47.067 20:55.946 5
8 55 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 237012-NA 02:09:10.789 6 1 Vta. 1:45.340 20:48.349 4
9 56 SEGUROLA GARAGARZA, JOSU 277858-SS 02:09:24.437 6 1 Vta. 13.648 20:55.002 4
10 48 IZAGIRRE ARRIZABALAGA, ENEKO 277857-SS SUB 18 02:10:33.063 6 1 Vta. 1:08.626 21:12.215 5
11 77 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 237011-NA 02:11:57.736 6 1 Vta. 1:24.673 20:39.764 2
12 67 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55637-Z 02:12:52.047 6 1 Vta. 54.311 21:43.571 6
13 69 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 237022-NA 02:13:31.011 6 1 Vta. 38.964 21:35.369 4
14 61 LIZARRALDE CASAMAYOR, ANDER 280153-SS 02:15:27.099 6 1 Vta. 1:56.088 22:06.246 3
15 57 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 237031-NA 02:16:05.673 6 1 Vta. 38.574 22:07.454 2
16 46 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 280061-VI SUB 18 02:21:35.861 6 1 Vta. 5:30.188 20:57.935 2
17 62 CUARTERO MIRAMON, RAUL 55648-Z 02:22:08.211 6 1 Vta. 32.350 22:36.099 6
18 75 EGIA IDOETA, IGOTZ 277863-BI 02:00:01.652 5 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 23:08.497 5
19 54 ARBEA ONECA, ADRIAN 237052-NA 02:04:42.649 5 2 Vta. 4:40.997 23:43.042 4
20 60 BELAUNZARAN SAN SEBASTIAN, LESM… 280223-SS 02:06:23.130 5 2 Vta. 1:40.481 24:40.944 2
21 70 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 55633-Z 02:06:24.936 5 2 Vta. 1.806 23:01.707 5
22 50 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL 277855-BI SUB 18 02:30:19.726 5 2 Vta. 23:54.7… 26:21.578 4
23 76 FERNANDEZ ROBLES, ION KEPA 280091-SS 02:00:02.911 4 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 29:58.729 4
24 1 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 280062-VI SUB 18 02:07:02.712 4 3 Vta. 6:59.801 28:22.441 3
25 66 SUS MOÑUX, VICTOR 55586-Z 02:14:09.163 4 3 Vta. 7:06.451 29:53.499 3
26 73 JARIA ZABALLOS, ANDRES 55771-Z 02:00:14.911 3 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 39:33.050 2
27 68 IRIGOYEN MERINO, MIKEL 236908-NA 02:19:39.320 3 4 Vta. 19:24.4… 36:16.343 2
28 44 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236937-NA SUB 18 02:00:41.940 1 6 Vta. 2 Vta. - 0

29 45 NOS ZARATIEGUI, PABLO 237016-NA SUB 18 01:54:15.296 2 5 Vta. - 56:46.336 2
30 72 ZENOTZ TORRES, GARTXOT 237025-NA 00:26:26.400 1 6 Vta. 1 Vta. - 0

31 52 IZURIAGA LABIANO, FERMIN 237176-NA 02:04:17.990 6 1 Vta. - 20:13.137 5
32 49 PASCUAL AYESA, ARITZ 237050-NA SUB 18 02:08:06.674 5 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 25:10.655 3

1 32 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 237067-NA 02:09:42.505 7 - - 18:27.424 7
2 23 ARTOLA ARTOLA, JOSU 280094 02:09:46.396 7 3.891 3.891 18:24.343 7
3 40 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 237053-NA 02:12:02.450 7 2:19.945 2:16.054 18:36.911 2
4 35 HIDALGO GARCIA, ALEX 280114-VI 02:12:21.039 7 2:38.534 18.589 18:22.954 7
5 38 URRESTI ZUMETA, JOSEBA 280156-SS 02:15:10.293 7 5:27.788 2:49.254 18:51.802 4
6 39 MURUA AGIRRE, ARITZ 280088-SS 02:16:33.182 7 6:50.677 1:22.889 19:18.611 2
7 29 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JON 330195-BI-… 02:00:48.755 6 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 19:38.082 5
8 31 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236986-NA 02:00:57.512 6 1 Vta. 8.757 19:57.445 5
9 36 ARDAIZ IDOATE, IÑAKI 237076-NA 02:01:06.425 6 1 Vta. 8.913 19:25.783 2
10 28 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 237008-NA 02:01:19.441 6 1 Vta. 13.016 19:55.771 5
11 33 FERNANDEZ ZUBELDIA, IBET 280119-SS 02:01:50.583 6 1 Vta. 31.142 19:58.474 5
12 30 LARRAKOETXEA LOPEZ, ASIER 280146-BI 02:03:47.657 6 1 Vta. 1:57.074 20:13.256 6
13 27 ARREGUI OYARZUN, AITOR 280089-SS 02:03:51.469 6 1 Vta. 3.812 19:49.871 4
14 26 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 280154-SS 02:04:48.169 6 1 Vta. 56.700 20:23.586 5
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15 42 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 55588-Z 02:11:08.332 6 1 Vta. 6:20.163 21:43.787 4
16 41 ASENSIO PECO, HECTOR 55571-Z 02:20:38.069 6 1 Vta. 9:29.737 22:55.250 2
17 37 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 237148-NA 02:03:16.597 5 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 21:46.149 5

1 106 MATUTE BONEL, ANGEL 237005-NA 02:07:16.555 6 - - 20:14.008 4
2 108 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 280092-SS 02:07:22.081 6 5.526 5.526 20:00.642 6
3 107 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 236958-NA 02:14:19.129 6 7:02.574 6:57.048 21:31.329 2
4 109 BONILLA REINA, PABLO 90036-SO 02:15:42.220 6 8:25.665 1:23.091 21:12.082 6
5 101 ARLEGUI ESLAVA, PABLO 237180-NA 02:18:38.620 6 11:22.0… 2:56.400 22:09.929 4
6 117 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 280074-BI 02:20:31.971 6 13:15.4… 1:53.351 22:28.711 6
7 94 THIBAUT *, VIGNAU 237167-NA 02:21:03.065 6 13:46.5… 31.094 21:52.674 5
8 95 SARASIBAR IZURZU, ANDER 237174-NA 02:21:24.125 6 14:07.5… 21.060 21:49.514 2
9 118 CALVO SOTA, DAVID 236994-NA 02:22:35.299 6 15:18.7… 1:11.174 23:00.361 6
10 116 HERRERA VALLEJO, ANGEL 237191-NA 02:23:15.728 6 15:59.1… 40.429 22:40.930 3
11 119 ZOZAYA MUNARRIZ, GUILLERMO 237055-NA 02:01:12.272 5 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 22:35.737 3
12 102 ETXEBERRIA APECETXEA, AIMAR 237088-NA 02:03:46.686 5 1 Vta. 2:34.414 23:39.675 3
13 121 ALBIZURI ARANSOLO, BEÑAT 237192-NA 02:10:26.649 5 1 Vta. 6:39.963 24:05.834 3
14 105 DOMINGUEZ DE VIDAURRETA JIMENEZ… 237183-NA 02:11:21.770 5 1 Vta. 55.121 23:55.559 5
15 99 CONESA GOÑI, JULEN 237179-NA 02:25:06.446 5 1 Vta. 13:44.6… 26:07.328 3
16 97 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 237002-NA 02:02:14.308 4 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 26:54.988 2
17 113 MARQUEZ MARTINEZ, IKER 237187-NA 02:07:40.374 4 2 Vta. 5:26.066 31:08.134 3
18 104 ASCUNCE UGARTE, JESUS 237182-NA 02:11:31.344 4 2 Vta. 3:50.970 26:38.156 3
19 103 GAVIN MESTRE, ALVARO 237181-NA 02:14:16.567 4 2 Vta. 2:45.223 32:20.699 3
20 114 ARAMENDIA ERVITI, ANDRES 237188-NA 02:22:05.146 4 2 Vta. 7:48.579 29:42.704 3
21 112 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, AITOR 237186-NA 02:24:01.376 4 2 Vta. 1:56.230 34:22.895 3
22 100 IZURZU REZUSTA, IKER 237178-NA 02:14:24.034 3 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 47:09.566 2

23 96 CLEMENTE ECHEVERRIA, JOSE JAVIER 237175-NA 01:50:31.532 3 3 Vta. - 36:06.459 3
24 110 TORRABADELLA LOPEZ, GUILLEN 237184-NA 01:24:56.440 2 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 49:17.443 2
25 115 TORRANO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS JAVI… 237189-NA 00:31:24.360 1 5 Vta. 1 Vta. - 0
26 120 ZABALA BASURTO, HANU 237193-NA 01:16:20.803 1 5 Vta. 44:56.4… - 0

27 98 LAMBERTO VIDARTE, MANUEL 237177-NA 01:16:17.116 2 4 Vta. - 44:49.642 2

1 87 CANIBE ARETXAGA, DAVID 280163-VI 02:05:08.057 6 - - 20:12.842 4
2 85 IBAÑEZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO 236924-NA 02:06:07.093 6 59.036 59.036 20:23.124 6
3 92 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 236963-NA 02:06:30.431 6 1:22.374 23.338 20:31.649 5
4 91 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280143-SS 02:07:44.312 6 2:36.255 1:13.881 20:34.715 4
5 84 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 237040-NA 02:09:41.059 6 4:33.002 1:56.747 20:51.835 5
6 88 VAZQUEZ ITURRIAGA, SERGIO 237127-NA 02:16:23.503 6 11:15.4… 6:42.444 21:33.269 3
7 78 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 237026-NA 02:00:03.516 5 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 22:27.718 3
8 89 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 55673-HU 02:00:29.253 5 1 Vta. 25.737 23:30.503 4
9 82 CHOCARRO SUESCUN, ALFREDO 237051-NA 02:00:47.602 5 1 Vta. 18.349 22:41.693 3
10 79 OJER ELIZALDE, IOSU 237069-NA 02:02:08.902 5 1 Vta. 1:21.300 23:28.766 4
11 80 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDO, ELEUTERIO 237090-NA 02:05:44.801 5 1 Vta. 3:35.899 24:34.183 2
12 90 TRANCON FERNANDEZ, JORGE 55751-Z 02:06:28.948 5 1 Vta. 44.147 23:37.294 3
13 93 VILCHES ALEJOS, ALAN 280230-SS 02:14:12.757 5 1 Vta. 7:43.809 26:14.306 5
14 83 AYESA IBAÑEZ, JAVIER 237145-NA 02:00:37.257 4 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 25:19.223 2
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15 81 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 237003-NA 01:54:17.722 2 4 Vta. 2 Vta. 56:47.777 2
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1 32 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 02:09:42.505 7 - 1 SENIOR
2 23 ARTOLA ARTOLA, JOSU 02:09:46.396 7 3.891 2 SENIOR
3 40 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 02:12:02.450 7 2:19.945 3 SENIOR
4 35 HIDALGO GARCIA, ALEX 02:12:21.039 7 2:38.534 4 SENIOR
5 53 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 02:12:56.248 7 3:13.743 1 JUNIOR
6 38 URRESTI ZUMETA, JOSEBA 02:15:10.293 7 5:27.788 5 SENIOR
7 39 MURUA AGIRRE, ARITZ 02:16:33.182 7 6:50.677 6 SENIOR
8 63 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 02:19:08.000 7 9:25.495 2 JUNIOR
9 47 CANFLANCA CEBALLOS, AXIER 02:19:11.432 7 9:28.927 3 JUNIOR SUB 18
10 71 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 02:19:19.783 7 9:37.278 4 JUNIOR
11 29 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JON 02:00:48.755 6 1 Vta. 7 SENIOR
12 31 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 02:00:57.512 6 1 Vta. 8 SENIOR
13 36 ARDAIZ IDOATE, IÑAKI 02:01:06.425 6 1 Vta. 9 SENIOR
14 28 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 02:01:19.441 6 1 Vta. 10 SENIOR
15 33 FERNANDEZ ZUBELDIA, IBET 02:01:50.583 6 1 Vta. 11 SENIOR
16 58 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 02:03:10.846 6 1 Vta. 5 JUNIOR
17 30 LARRAKOETXEA LOPEZ, ASIER 02:03:47.657 6 1 Vta. 12 SENIOR
18 27 ARREGUI OYARZUN, AITOR 02:03:51.469 6 1 Vta. 13 SENIOR
19 26 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 02:04:48.169 6 1 Vta. 14 SENIOR
20 87 CANIBE ARETXAGA, DAVID 02:05:08.057 6 1 Vta. 1 VETERANOS
21 85 IBAÑEZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO 02:06:07.093 6 1 Vta. 2 VETERANOS
22 92 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 02:06:30.431 6 1 Vta. 3 VETERANOS
23 64 NUIN MORENO, IÑIGO 02:06:38.382 6 1 Vta. 6 JUNIOR
24 106 MATUTE BONEL, ANGEL 02:07:16.555 6 1 Vta. 1 TROFEO
25 108 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 02:07:22.081 6 1 Vta. 2 TROFEO
26 65 BARRAU CAUHE, CARLOS 02:07:25.449 6 1 Vta. 7 JUNIOR
27 91 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 02:07:44.312 6 1 Vta. 4 VETERANOS
28 55 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 02:09:10.789 6 1 Vta. 8 JUNIOR
29 56 SEGUROLA GARAGARZA, JOSU 02:09:24.437 6 1 Vta. 9 JUNIOR
30 84 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 02:09:41.059 6 1 Vta. 5 VETERANOS
31 48 IZAGIRRE ARRIZABALAGA, ENEKO 02:10:33.063 6 1 Vta. 10 JUNIOR SUB 18
32 42 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 02:11:08.332 6 1 Vta. 15 SENIOR
33 77 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 02:11:57.736 6 1 Vta. 11 JUNIOR
34 67 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 02:12:52.047 6 1 Vta. 12 JUNIOR
35 69 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 02:13:31.011 6 1 Vta. 13 JUNIOR
36 107 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 02:14:19.129 6 1 Vta. 3 TROFEO
37 61 LIZARRALDE CASAMAYOR, ANDER 02:15:27.099 6 1 Vta. 14 JUNIOR
38 109 BONILLA REINA, PABLO 02:15:42.220 6 1 Vta. 4 TROFEO
39 57 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 02:16:05.673 6 1 Vta. 15 JUNIOR
40 88 VAZQUEZ ITURRIAGA, SERGIO 02:16:23.503 6 1 Vta. 6 VETERANOS
41 101 ARLEGUI ESLAVA, PABLO 02:18:38.620 6 1 Vta. 5 TROFEO
42 117 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 02:20:31.971 6 1 Vta. 6 TROFEO
43 41 ASENSIO PECO, HECTOR 02:20:38.069 6 1 Vta. 16 SENIOR
44 94 THIBAUT *, VIGNAU 02:21:03.065 6 1 Vta. 7 TROFEO
45 95 SARASIBAR IZURZU, ANDER 02:21:24.125 6 1 Vta. 8 TROFEO
46 46 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 02:21:35.861 6 1 Vta. 16 JUNIOR SUB 18
47 62 CUARTERO MIRAMON, RAUL 02:22:08.211 6 1 Vta. 17 JUNIOR
48 118 CALVO SOTA, DAVID 02:22:35.299 6 1 Vta. 9 TROFEO
49 116 HERRERA VALLEJO, ANGEL 02:23:15.728 6 1 Vta. 10 TROFEO
50 75 EGIA IDOETA, IGOTZ 02:00:01.652 5 2 Vta. 18 JUNIOR
51 78 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 02:00:03.516 5 2 Vta. 7 VETERANOS
52 89 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 02:00:29.253 5 2 Vta. 8 VETERANOS
53 82 CHOCARRO SUESCUN, ALFREDO 02:00:47.602 5 2 Vta. 9 VETERANOS
54 119 ZOZAYA MUNARRIZ, GUILLERMO 02:01:12.272 5 2 Vta. 11 TROFEO
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55 79 OJER ELIZALDE, IOSU 02:02:08.902 5 2 Vta. 10 VETERANOS
56 37 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 02:03:16.597 5 2 Vta. 17 SENIOR
57 102 ETXEBERRIA APECETXEA, AIMAR 02:03:46.686 5 2 Vta. 12 TROFEO
58 54 ARBEA ONECA, ADRIAN 02:04:42.649 5 2 Vta. 19 JUNIOR
59 80 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDO, ELEUTERIO 02:05:44.801 5 2 Vta. 11 VETERANOS
60 60 BELAUNZARAN SAN SEBASTIAN, LESMES 02:06:23.130 5 2 Vta. 20 JUNIOR
61 70 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 02:06:24.936 5 2 Vta. 21 JUNIOR
62 90 TRANCON FERNANDEZ, JORGE 02:06:28.948 5 2 Vta. 12 VETERANOS
63 121 ALBIZURI ARANSOLO, BEÑAT 02:10:26.649 5 2 Vta. 13 TROFEO
64 105 DOMINGUEZ DE VIDAURRETA JIMENEZ, … 02:11:21.770 5 2 Vta. 14 TROFEO
65 93 VILCHES ALEJOS, ALAN 02:14:12.757 5 2 Vta. 13 VETERANOS
66 99 CONESA GOÑI, JULEN 02:25:06.446 5 2 Vta. 15 TROFEO
67 50 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL 02:30:19.726 5 2 Vta. 22 JUNIOR SUB 18
68 76 FERNANDEZ ROBLES, ION KEPA 02:00:02.911 4 3 Vta. 23 JUNIOR
69 83 AYESA IBAÑEZ, JAVIER 02:00:37.257 4 3 Vta. 14 VETERANOS
70 97 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 02:02:14.308 4 3 Vta. 16 TROFEO
71 1 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 02:07:02.712 4 3 Vta. 24 JUNIOR SUB 18
72 113 MARQUEZ MARTINEZ, IKER 02:07:40.374 4 3 Vta. 17 TROFEO
73 104 ASCUNCE UGARTE, JESUS 02:11:31.344 4 3 Vta. 18 TROFEO
74 66 SUS MOÑUX, VICTOR 02:14:09.163 4 3 Vta. 25 JUNIOR
75 103 GAVIN MESTRE, ALVARO 02:14:16.567 4 3 Vta. 19 TROFEO
76 114 ARAMENDIA ERVITI, ANDRES 02:22:05.146 4 3 Vta. 20 TROFEO
77 112 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, AITOR 02:24:01.376 4 3 Vta. 21 TROFEO
78 73 JARIA ZABALLOS, ANDRES 02:00:14.911 3 4 Vta. 26 JUNIOR
79 100 IZURZU REZUSTA, IKER 02:14:24.034 3 4 Vta. 22 TROFEO
80 68 IRIGOYEN MERINO, MIKEL 02:19:39.320 3 4 Vta. 27 JUNIOR
81 44 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 02:00:41.940 1 6 Vta. 28 JUNIOR SUB 18

82 96 CLEMENTE ECHEVERRIA, JOSE JAVIER 01:50:31.532 3 4 Vta. 23 TROFEO
83 110 TORRABADELLA LOPEZ, GUILLEN 01:24:56.440 2 5 Vta. 24 TROFEO
84 45 NOS ZARATIEGUI, PABLO 01:54:15.296 2 5 Vta. 29 JUNIOR SUB 18
85 81 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 01:54:17.722 2 5 Vta. 15 VETERANOS
86 72 ZENOTZ TORRES, GARTXOT 00:26:26.400 1 6 Vta. 30 JUNIOR
87 115 TORRANO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS JAVIER 00:31:24.360 1 6 Vta. 25 TROFEO
88 120 ZABALA BASURTO, HANU 01:16:20.803 1 6 Vta. 26 TROFEO

89 52 IZURIAGA LABIANO, FERMIN 02:04:17.990 6 1 Vta. 31 JUNIOR
90 49 PASCUAL AYESA, ARITZ 02:08:06.674 5 2 Vta. 32 JUNIOR SUB 18
91 98 LAMBERTO VIDARTE, MANUEL 01:16:17.116 2 5 Vta. 27 TROFEO
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Bandera verde : 0.000
1 17:29.046
2 18:35.791
3 18:35.832
4 18:46.499
5 19:14.085
6 18:33.828

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 17:43.613
2 18:29.437
3 18:47.455
4 18:32.565
5 19:14.235
6 18:34.748

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 18:05.433
2
3 19:00.841
4 18:59.311
5 18:42.248
6 19:12.130

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7 19:25.576
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 18:33.781
2 18:45.830
3 18:47.465
4 19:18.433
5 19:31.348
6 19:01.228

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 18:59.323
2
3 18:39.933
4 18:35.320
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5 18:59.340
6 19:52.647

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7 19:19.433
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 18:56.132
2 19:02.109
3 19:24.953
4
5 19:41.122
6 19:43.392

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7 19:30.783
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 18:29.455
2
3 19:30.799
4 19:31.048
5 19:36.944
6 20:04.764

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7 20:01.561
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:25.330
2 20:00.823
3 20:25.694
4 19:47.347
5 20:03.013
6 19:54.441

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:19.051
2
3 19:32.917
4 19:40.130
5 20:07.290
6 19:51.705

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7 21:10.558
- -
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Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:36.836
2 20:12.581
3 20:00.063
4 19:52.513
5 20:24.499
6 19:36.847

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
7
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:33.997
2 20:13.297
3 20:17.176
4 21:25.597
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 19:40.606
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:10.653
2 20:32.674
3 20:38.919
4 20:36.614
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:01.207
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:17.745
2
3 20:16.648
4 20:01.637
5 20:43.382

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 21:21.230
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:23.751
2 20:35.082
3 20:43.376
4 20:22.736
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:18.725
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:30.744
2 20:35.130
3 20:08.752
4 20:01.482
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:36.001
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:18.953
2 20:20.995
3 20:34.201
4 21:04.163
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:19.894
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:36.344
2 20:53.044
3 20:35.416
4 20:55.142
5 20:34.455

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:24.613
2 20:11.466
3 20:24.413
4
5 19:58.248

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 22:02.858
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:54.803
2 20:36.849
3 20:34.656
4 20:46.504
5
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:31.771
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:37.104
2 21:07.064
3 20:36.292
4
5 20:15.908

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:18.847
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:48.747
2 20:34.968
3 20:52.962
4 20:55.649
5 20:31.643

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:04.460
2 20:59.189
3 20:46.265
4 20:37.114
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:31.754
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:09.097
2 21:27.887
3 21:52.739
4 20:44.908
5 21:02.754

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:00.859
2 21:30.558
3 21:19.332
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

4
5 20:49.297

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:22.501
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:39.893
2 21:43.591
3 20:33.119
4 21:43.566
5 20:41.270

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:35.095
2 20:58.641
3 21:17.580
4 22:09.201
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 21:28.986
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:55.851
2 21:18.811
3 21:27.069
4
5 20:40.084

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:47.782
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:23.177
2 22:06.257
3 21:32.066
4
5 21:00.411

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 21:20.529
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:20.945
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

2 21:05.710
3 21:41.160
4
5 21:39.253

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 23:42.367
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:42.486
2 21:29.713
3 21:53.872
4 21:50.784
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:52.369
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:58.449
2 22:18.420
3 21:16.700
4 21:19.128
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 21:28.151
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:03.512
2 22:04.929
3 22:09.125
4
5 22:15.973

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 21:51.006
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:25.535
2
3 22:38.153
4 21:50.556
5 23:01.062

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 23:22.666
- -
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:00.828
2 22:09.604
3 22:12.890
4 21:53.796
5 22:51.358

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:46.951
2 22:26.243
3 22:32.457
4
5 22:05.093

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 22:04.898
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:02.881
2
3 22:23.329
4 21:39.290
5 22:34.502

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 22:07.798
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:35.639
2 22:21.001
3
4 22:35.283
5 23:15.985

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 22:32.945
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:52.854
2 23:21.262
3 22:36.013
4 22:21.241
5 21:18.768

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6
- -
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:51.502
2
3 23:12.634
4 23:37.166
5 23:01.676

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 22:15.241
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:04.430
2 23:01.476
3
4 21:56.059
5 22:19.025

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 22:29.244
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:09.608
2 23:43.582
3 22:37.944
4
5 22:33.197

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 22:24.360
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:37.268
2 23:57.193
3 23:08.831
4 22:43.694
5 22:36.274

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:53.006
2
3 23:44.252
4 24:00.526
5 23:52.093

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 23:12.942
- -
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:01.990
2 23:46.070
3 25:17.551
4 22:26.788
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 22:37.992
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:08.833
2
3 24:45.024
4 22:25.020
5 22:15.960

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 24:59.774
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:59.197
2
3 22:19.689
4 24:53.863
5 25:08.681

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 25:16.496
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:01.061
2 25:01.569
3 23:29.384
4 23:22.631
5 23:37.467

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:59.880
2 24:17.637
3 23:19.018
4 23:00.978
5 23:57.425

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6
- -
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:47.098
2 24:18.314
3
4 23:38.274
5 23:15.583

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 23:35.529
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:45.086
2 24:58.536
3 23:51.002
4 23:18.531

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5
- 34:29.368
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:28.037
2 23:58.467
3
4 22:30.196

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 25:39.098
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:43.821
2 24:31.338
3 24:06.637
4

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 23:36.954
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:47.736
2 24:28.177
3
4 24:06.742

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 22:43.254
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

1 25:50.388
2 23:50.236
3
4 24:24.846

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 24:31.065
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:05.514
2 24:37.008
3 24:18.388
4

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 24:39.226
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 34:53.109
2 21:54.931
3 22:30.995
4 22:11.413

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:06.449
2 25:11.943
3
4 24:06.964

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 24:41.655
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:51.389
2 26:42.339
3 24:00.963
4

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 25:24.916
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:22.579
2
3 24:51.273
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

4 24:51.760
Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651

5 25:05.006
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:58.580
2
3 24:51.481
4 25:43.835

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 26:08.290
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:07.555
2 25:29.377
3 24:26.322
4 28:19.975

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 28:02.991
2 24:11.496
3
4 25:19.629

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 25:17.538
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:45.096
2 25:58.437
3
4 28:09.452

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 26:27.830
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 27:50.628
2 26:06.269
3 27:51.760
4 25:37.554

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 27:55.997
2 26:32.778
3 26:26.018
4 27:03.658

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:28.439
2 27:25.534
3
4 27:09.592

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 37:55.553
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 31:29.203
2 28:23.744
3 29:09.872
4

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 34:55.329
- 4:17.940
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:04.066
2 33:30.073
3 30:30.043

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:54.256
2
3 25:56.602

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4 43:27.176
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

1 31:33.840
2
3 30:43.348

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4 33:02.132
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 30:49.746
2 35:58.679
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4 31:51.846
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 31:26.299
2 31:13.967
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4 33:51.974
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 28:25.707
2 30:04.899
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4 46:22.582
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:44.026
2 37:11.162
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4 41:20.476
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 32:06.207
2 36:57.314
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4 32:52.347
- -
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 30:43.027
2 31:37.808
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4 50:01.607
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 35:05.134
2 38:17.942
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
4 36:15.405
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:48.954
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
3 56:52.907
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 28:01.478
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
3 59:12.990
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 32:51.219
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
3 1:10:31.758
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651

1 2:00:41.940
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 34:37.208
2 39:47.865
3
- -
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 35:38.997
2
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 57:28.960
2
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 57:29.945
2
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:26.400
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 31:24.360
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 1:16:20.803
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:21.943
2 20:32.701
3 20:51.972
4 20:42.469
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
6 20:35.768
- -
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 2H.

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 15:31

Start : 12:46, Bandera a cuadros : 14:46

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:37.255
2 26:16.206
3
4 25:13.041

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
5 27:49.517
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 31:27.474
2
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:01.651
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